PLACE

[EY

O 00 N O Ul & WN

GHSA Game Day State Championships - CHEER FINALS
March 5, 2022
Division 5A/6A

TEAM NAME
Lee County High School
Lanier High School
South Effingham High School
Calhoun High School
Cartersville High School
Carrollton High School
Effingham County High School
Buford High School
Wayne County High School

CITY
Leesburg
Sugar Hill
Guyton
Calhoun
Cartersville
Carrollton
Springfield
Buford
Jesup

FINAL
SCORE
94.00
93.35
92.15
89.45
88.70
88.55
85.80
84.45
83.65



