GHSA Game Day State Championships - CHEER FINALS March 5, 2022 Division 5A/6A

			FINAL
PLACE	TEAM NAME	CITY	SCORE
1	Lee County High School	Leesburg	94.00
2	Lanier High School	Sugar Hill	93.35
3	South Effingham High School	Guyton	92.15
4	Calhoun High School	Calhoun	89.45
5	Cartersville High School	Cartersville	88.70
6	Carrollton High School	Carrollton	88.55
7	Effingham County High School	Springfield	85.80
8	Buford High School	Buford	84.45
9	Wayne County High School	Jesup	83.65